

Sessions Case No 71 of 2017(POCSO)

11.02.2019

The case record is put up today as because on skeleton record is received from Ld. C.J.M. Jalpaiguri along with memo of arrest, Medical report.

Let the skeleton record be tagged with the original record .

Accused Kartik Oraon is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld, Advocate of Jalpaiguri Bar Association are not taking part due to sudden demise of Ld. Advocate Surendra Nath Das .

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 20.02.2019 for production.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri