

Sessions Case No. 71 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated : 08 .04.2019.

Accused Kartick Oraon is not produced from C.C.H. Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Additional PP is present.

To 14.05.2019 for production & charge.

Addl.Dist.& Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri