

Sessions Case No 71 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dt: 14.05.2019

Accused Kartick Oraonis not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

None appear today due to cease work called by Bar Council of West Bengal.

Fix 09.07.2019 for production and charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal,Jalpaiguri