

Sessions Case 71 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 27.02.2020

Accused Kartick Oraon is not produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Additional P.P is present.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 21.04.2020 for evidence of CSW 1 & 13.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.