

SC 71 of 2017 (P)

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 129 dated 10.11.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001132017

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 11.11.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Kartik Oraon is produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Addl. PP is present.

The Ld. Lawyer on behalf of the accused Kartik Oraon pressed the application for bail by filing a bail application .

Copy served.

Ld. Lawyer prays for fixation of the matter on 17.11.2021

To date 17.11.2021 for hearing of Petition.

The Ld. Lawyer for the accused is directed to file affidavit on the next date regarding the current status.

Inform the Complainant through the I.O. of this case.

Let the copy of the order be communicated to the IO through GRO.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.