

SC 71 of 2017 (P)

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 129 dated 10.11.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001132017

Order No. Dated 03.05.2024

Accused Kartik Oraon is found present.

The prayer is allowed and interim bail is extended till next date.

Ld. Addl PP is found present.

No witness turned up.

Fix **19.07.2024** for examination of VG

Issue summons accordingly. Alamat be produced. Inform.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.