

SC 71 of 2017 (P)

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 129 dated 10.11.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001132017

Order No. Dated 01.02.2025

Accused Kartik Oraon is found absent on call.

None appeared due to Cease Work called by Jalpaiguri Bar Association.

Date is fixed for evidence.,

No witness turned up.

Fix 27.02.2025 for examination of VG

Issue summons accordingly. Alamat, if any, be produced. Inform.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri