

SC 71 of 2017 (P)

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 129 dated 10.11.2017

CNR No. WBJP090001132017

Order No. Dated 19.02.2026

Accused Kartik Oraon is absent by petition.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld Advocate for the accused are present.

Date is fixed for evidence.

Three witnesses namely, Aman Lama, Ganesh Munda and Budhimoni @ Budhani Munda are present and examined in full as PW 5, PW 6 and PW 7 and discharged.

The case is adjourned.

To 20.02.2026 for evidence of CSW 6, CSW 11 and CSW 12.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri